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Name�
District�
Phone�
Fax�
Email�
�
Joe Backer�
Letchworth�
(716) 493-5450�
(716) 493-2762�
lcsadm@gvmail.edutech.org�
�
Gary Hammond�
GV BOCES�
(716) 344-7911�
(716) 344-7909�
ghammond@gvmail.edutech.org�
�
Chris Manaseri�
Romulus�
(315) 585-6751x 315�
(607) 869-5961�
cmanasri@wfmail.rcs.k12.ny.us�
�
Joe Marinelli�
W-FL BOCES�
(315) 332-7284�
(315) 332-7425�
jmarinelli@edutech.org�
�
Jack McCabe�
W-FL BOCES�
(315) 332-7285�
(315) 332-7425�
jmccabe@edutech.org�
�
Ouderkirk, Bev�
GV BOCES�
(716) 344-7905�
(716) 344-7909�
bouderkirk@gvmail.edutech.org�
�
Tiffany Phillips�
Bloomfield�
(716) 657-6121�
(716) 657-6060�
tphillips@wfmail.bloomfieldcsd.org�
�
Bob Smith�
Elba�
(716) 757-9967x125�
(716) 757-2713�
bsmith@gvmail.elba.k12.ny.us�
�
Camille Sorenson�
EduTech�
(315) 332-7244�
(315) 331-7045�
csorenson@edutech.org�
�
Stephen Uebbing�
Canandaigua�
(716) 396-3710�
(716) 396-3737�
sju4@yahoo.com�
�
Yvonne Watkins�
Geneseo�
(716) 243-3450x303�
(716) 243-9481�
ywatkins@gvmail.geneseo.k12.ny.us�
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